2425-02-PAE2204 HIDROPONIK DAN URBAN FARMING 24211 AGR
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Thu 16)an 2025 8AM - 3:40AM Group: 2425-02-PAE2204-L01-HIDROPONIK DAN URBAN FARMING-AGR 198208022008111001; Dr. Fitra Gustiar, SP., M.Si e X O
Thu 23 Jan 2025 8AM - 9:40AM Group: 2425-02-PAE2204-L01-HIDROPONIK DAN URBAN FARMING-AGR 198208022008111001; Dr. Fitra Gustiar, SP., M.Si e X O
Thu 30 Jan 2025 8AM - 9:40AM Group: 2425-02-PAE2204-L01-HIDROPONIK DAN URBAN FARMING-AGR 198208022008111001; Dr. Fitra Gustiar, SP., M.Si e X O
Thu 6 Feb 2025 8AM - S:40AM Group: 2425-02-PAE2204-L01-HIDROPONIK DAN URBAN FARMING-AGR 198208022008111001; Dr. Fitra Gustiar, SP., M.Si e X O
Thu 12 Feb 2025 SAM - 9:40AM Group: 2425-02-PAE2204-L01-HIDROPONIK DAN URBAN FARMING-AGR 158208022008111001; Dr. Fitra Gustiar, 5P., M.5I eHrX O
Thu 20 Feb 2025 8AM - 9:40AM Group: 2425-02-PAE2204-L01-HIDROPONIK DAN URBAN FARMING-AGR 199708172023212031; Dr. Rofigoh Purnama Ria, 5.P., M.Si e X O
Thu 27 Feb 2025 8AM - 9:40AM Group: 2425-02-PAE2204-L01-HIDROPONIK DAN URBAN FARMING-AGR 199708172023212031; Dr. Rofiqoh Purnama Ria, S.P., M.Si e X O
Thu 6 Mar 2025 8AM - 9:40AM Group: 2425-02-PAE2204-L01-HIDROPONIK DAN URBAN FARMING-AGR 199708172023212031; Dr. Rofiqoh Purnama Ria, 5.P., M.Si e X O
Thu 13 Mar 2025 8AM - 9:40AM Group: 2425-02-PAE2204-L01-HIDROPONIK DAN URBAN FARMING-AGR 199708172023212031; Dr. Rofigoh Purnama Ria, S.P., M.Si e X O
Thu 20 Mar 2025 8AM - 9:40AM Group: 2425-02-PAE2204-L01-HIDROPONIK DAN URBAN FARMING-AGR 198309202022032001; Dr. Irmawati, 5.P., M.Sc., M.5L. e X O
Thu 27 Mar 2025 SAM - 9:40AM Group: 2425-02-PAE2204-L01-HIDROPONIK DAN URBAN FARMING-AGR 1598305202022032001; Dr. Irmawati, 5.F., M.5C., M.51. eHrX O
Thu 3 Apr 2025 SAM - S:40AM Group: 2425-02-PAE2204-L01-HIDROPONIK DAN URBAN FARMING-AGR 198309202022032001: Dr. Irmawati, S.F.. M.Sc.. M.SI. eHrX O
Thu 10 Apr 2025 SAM - 5:40AM Group: 2425-02-PAE2204-L01-HIDROPONIK DAN URBAN FARMING-AGR 194:30820202203 201Dl pnawa S M S CIMSE e X O
Thu 17 Apr 2025 8AM - 9:40AM Group: 2425-02-PAE2204-L01-HIDROPONIK DAN URBAN FARMING-AGR 199910292024062001; Lya Nailatul Fadilah, 5.F., M.51 & e X O
Thu 24 Apr 2025 8AM - 5:40AM Group: 2425-02-PAE2204-L01-HIDROPONIK DAN URBAN FARMING-AGR 199910292024062001; Lya Nailatul Fadilah. S.P., M.51. & e X O
Thu 1 May 2025 2AM - 0:40AM Group: 2425-02-PAE2204-L01-HIDROPONIK DAN URBAN FARMING-AGR 189910292024062001; Lya Nailatul Fadilah, S.P., M.SI e ¢ Hr X O



